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Cactus State Water Rates

RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25
NORTH GROUP: WATER

SYSTEMS:
High Country Pines Stoneman Lake
Lake Verde Tonto Village
Loma Estates Utility Systems
Mormon Lake West Village
Peeples Valley White Hills
BULK
Description Monthly Rate
Rate Tiers Commodity Rate
Tier (gallons) (per 1,000 gallons)
Automa'ted No Tariff
Standpipe 3 All Usage $21.00
Description Monthly Rate
Ti RateuTlers Commodity Rate
ler (gallons) per 1,000 gallons
By Meter
3 All Usage y
Metered Size $15.13
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Cactus State Water Rates

RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25
NORTH GROUP: WATER

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

Commodity Rate

Meter Size Tier Gallons Monthly Rate per 1,000 gallons

1 0 to 2,000 $9.97
5/8" x 3/4" 2 2,001 to 5,000 $69.58 $12.61
3 Over 5,000 $15.13
1 0 to 2,000 $9.97
3/4" 2 2,001 to 5,000 $69.58 $12.61
3 Over 5,000 $15.13

1 No Tariff
1" 2 0t0 20,000 $173.95 $12.61
3 Over 20,000 $15.13

1 No Tariff
1.5" 5 010 50,000 $350.00 $12.61
3 Over 50,000 $15.13
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Cactus State Water Rates

RATE SCHEDULE STARTING 12/01/25

NORTH GROUP: WATER
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

Commodity Rate
er 1,000 gallons

No Tariff

$12.61

$15.13

No Tariff

$12.61

$15.13

No Tariff

$12.61

$15.13

Meter Size Tier Gallons Monthly Rate

1

2" 2 0 - 80,000 $556.64
3 Over 80,000
1

3" 2 0-160,000 $1,113.28
3 Over 160,000
1

4" 2 0 to 250,000 $1,739.50
3 Over 250,000
1

6" 5 0 t0 500,000 $3,479.00
3 Over 500,000

No Tariff

$12.61

$15.13




